

Item no.: 361089

Fibre optic cable connector SC simplex socket to SC simplex socket OM4 waterproof

from **5,83 EUR**

shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Delock

Product Description

This cable connector from Delock connects two fibre optic cables together and is ideal for outdoor use. IP68 dust and waterproofThe coupling offers increased protection against dirt and moisture for the connection of fibre optic cables. Specification

- Connectors: 1 x SC simplex socket, 1 x SC simplex socket
- For multimode fibre OM4
- Silicone sealing ring red
- Protection class: IP68For cable diameter: 2.9 mm
- Operating temperature: -40 °C ~ 85 °C
- Housing material: plastic
 Housing colour: black
- Dimensions (LxWxH): approx. 120 x 58 x 28 mm

Package contents

• Cable connector



Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

